
Leader Sequence

Race
6 Hours of Fuji
FIA WEC

Team
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Start 
LapCarNo

HYPERCAR

Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  1  41  41  41 2 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  42  43  2  2 6 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  44  46  3  3 51 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  47  85  39  41 6 H

BMW M Team WRT BMW M HYBRID V8  86  89  4  4 15 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  90  92  3  3 50 H

Alpine Endurance Team Alpine A424  93  93  1  1 35 H

Lamborghini Iron Lynx Lamborghini SC63  94  94  1  1 63 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  95  108  14  17 50 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  109  126  18  59 6 H

Ferrari AF Corse Ferrari 499P  127  131  5  22 50 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  132  133  2  2 8 H

Alpine Endurance Team Alpine A424  134  135  2  3 35 H

Cadillac Racing Cadillac V-Series.R  136  140  5  46 2 H

Toyota Gazoo Racing Toyota GR010 - Hybrid  141  141  1  1 7 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  142  150  9  68 6 H

BMW M Team WRT BMW M HYBRID V8  151  151  1  5 15 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  152  192  41  109 6 H

BMW M Team WRT BMW M HYBRID V8  193  193  1  6 15 H

Porsche Penske Motorsport Porsche 963  194  213  20  129 6 H

LMGT3

TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  1  31  31  31 81

Iron Dames Lamborghini Huracan LMGT3 Evo2  32  35  4  4 85

Vista AF Corse Ferrari 296 LMGT3  36  37  2  2 55

TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  38  56  19  50 81

United Autosports McLaren 720S LMGT3 Evo  57  90  34  34 59

Iron Dames Lamborghini Huracan LMGT3 Evo2  91  92  2  6 85

United Autosports McLaren 720S LMGT3 Evo  93  111  19  53 59

Iron Dames Lamborghini Huracan LMGT3 Evo2  112  125  14  20 85

TF Sport Corvette Z06 LMGT3.R  126  129  4  54 81

Manthey PureRxcing Porsche 911 GT3 R LMGT3  130  156  27  27 92

United Autosports McLaren 720S LMGT3 Evo  157  174  18  71 59

Vista AF Corse Ferrari 296 LMGT3  175  194  20  20 54
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